
body work

length	

width	

height

wheelbase

front overhang 

rear overhang

ground clearance  
(to the underbody)  

ground clearance (to the skirts) 

vehicle weight (dry weight) 1 

weight-to-power ratio

 

p owertr ain

engine  design/                        
number of cylinders

displacement

number of valves per cylinder

forced induction

power output 2

maximum torque

transmission

drive

power distribution front 

 

power distribution rear

chassis

front suspension 

rear suspension  

front tires

rear tires

wheels

4,756 mm

1,998 mm

995 mm

2,750 mm

963 mm

1,040 mm

75 mm 

70 mm 

1,240 kg

0.67 kg/ps

 

w16 engine 

7,993 cm3

4

4 exhaust gas turbochargers

1,361 kw / 1,850 ps at 7,000 rpm

1,850 nm (2,000 until 7,025 rpm)

7-gear dsg

permanent all-wheel drive

front axle differential with 
controlled longitudinal differen-
tial lock in the front-axle drive, 
borg-warner type

rear axle differential  
with controlled transverse  
differential lock 
 
 
 

double wishbone 
push-rod linkage with lying 
spring/damper units

double wishbone 
direct linkage with standing 
spring/damper units

michelin racing slicks, 30/60 r18

michelin racing slicks, 37/71 r18

oz racing 18-inch  
forged magnesium wheels

br akes

diameters brake discs  
(front / rear)

rubbing ride height

number of brake pistons  
(per caliper)	

 

driving performance  
(simul ated) /  
acceler ation

0 – 100 km/h

0 – 200 km/h

0 – 300 km/h

0 – 400 km/h

0 – 500 km/h

0 – 400 – 0 km/h

0 – 500 – 0 km/h

le mans

nordschleife

maximum lateral acceleration

aerodynamics 

cw * a  

cw * a 

Ø 380 mm x 37 mm 

50 mm

6  

 

 

 

2.17 sec

4.36 sec 

7.37 sec

12.08 sec

20.16 sec

24.64 sec

33.62 sec

3:07.1 minutes

5:23.1 minutes

2,8 g 
 

1.31 in high downforce configu-
ration

0.54 in high speed configuration

1 the weight specification is  
   based on the theoretically  
   possible dry weight. 

2 using 110 octane racing fuel;  
   Engine output with 98 octane  
   fuel at 1,600 ps.

          fuel economy /  
          co2 emissions

technical concept, not subject to 
directive 1999/94/ec.

t e c h n i c a l  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s


